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ORDERNO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
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ORUER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST5' 

UPC 
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M-24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUNSERIAL# {y {o(oo5 t_f(oc{ 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 
410 SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE 

420 ASSEMBLE ACTION 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

440 PROOF ,,<;;c4'~h!·,;f,.. = ,. 
,''ll~~!f'll~"'·~ ;,,,,, •• ~; 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE :3 {;;:".;,~ ;;=c: i~~JC' 
~ -.. ,. t&:f. 470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION \, .. .,, 

"': 

480 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION ·. -·:.;;{;~.tr:2~i 11' jJ [) 
490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

., ·~·-~ -.·.-

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS +/- .5 LBS I 
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DATE INITIAL 

t o--3-tJb ~\) 
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I~- tf.-tJ/.i new 
//J-1--/Jh mJ 
/!J- 'f-06 mJ 
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It"-~-(~ f:J-P{) 

J<J-&-01_ RJ:> 

)0"'1--0b SS> 

lO~i~DG l5 

/cy}~"" ~ 

\0--lq--C>b SS> 

\D-'lq-ob so 

lo-"'7~ 5\) 

/~v~b f 12-\ ) 
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OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 
I 2LBSMIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX f.;,0 

CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I u,o 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I J o;;z t:; 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 
. 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATIACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND CAC'Ass} 
' 

650 TARGET (PAss'l) 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0 LBS :.<.)D ~1-'-13 

C) FUNCTION 

690 PACK 
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k -z.t.v,~(, l-JZ--

1/---15:..r.}lr, f!f! 19~ 
v..?b..-C~ ~t-/? I 

/(} v?&,...c0 f!:rc.-

/d v.2-h-~cG l-~ 

FAIL 

FAIL 11v-~trot, .5:fJA'10~ 

/ 
/11 }). 
~(V/!f 

~ 
iii L::J '"'/'lD ~ 

/i-/15'·-cl ~tu 
Qsb ,:9-')Q Cl'-/ I 10/11 /oy; 1Vn1. 

11/-/5'-0(v ~.af)~ ti' . ~ 
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AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50 LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) DATE---"i--1'--L/'----6_(, _____ _ 
3.00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) TESTER _ __!.~~-r _______ _ 

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER 50 FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
INITIAL CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

PULL #1 J~S- J (., L( ~.,.:79' 

PULL #2 J~C( :2~ I J,J~ 
PULL #3 d.te~ jl~ J, '-/ ~ 
PULL #4 J3o d. /t; c/ J,4( 

PULL #5 J.c--/J. J.f) -2)1 

TOTAL /J..l, J /.~ (f 'f l:J,o 9 
AVERAGE J.sJ .2 (, ( ~ C.{f 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 20 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 3c c.{ 3 I c.{ 

PULL #2 d.93 313 
PULL #3 3 l <-( Ja) 

PULL #4 Jo'-{ 3c:;S 

PULL #5 .29 J_ 3a1 
TOTAL /f:.o7 /).<( { 

AVERAGE Jo l 3.o 8 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER 20 MAX SETTING GREATER 
INITIAL CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

PULL #1 Y.lo 1-ta3 
PULL #2 L[d_2 Ll() 3 
PULL #3 t..(. t;,( Llf o 
PULL #4 L/ t9 L(_;) ( 

PULL #5 '{<J 8 Ll-l l ' 

TOTAL ;{6 7 l Jo.'-(~ 

AVERAGE lf.. ll( 4.a ~ 
EVALUtTION RECORD - rf24 TRIGGER ASSEMBLY 

..,,*-,_ 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

COMMENTS 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 

L/.o .S 
l{Jo 
L{. (1_ 

4.ol 
c_l l 9 

~o. (a 3 
Lf. I :1 
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: G6605464. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 10/27/2006 06:32 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five.Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.081 
-0.099 

0.128 
0.673 
0.175 
0.105 
0.166 
0.313 
0.148 
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SERIAL NUMBER: 86605464. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 10/27/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:32 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.120 
-0.128 
0.175 
2.097 
1.811 
2.207 
0.211 
1.368 
0.749 

2 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -1.487 
2: -0.699 
3: 0.389 
4: 0.523 
5: 0. 610 
6: 0 .128 
7: 0.526 
8: -0.205 
9: -0.328 

10: -0.657 

• 
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y 
-0.166 
-0.644 
-1.329 
-0.249 
-0.052 
0.178 
0.482 
0.406 

-0.092 
0.188 

5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6605464. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: l0/27/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:32 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN l IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.218 
-0.092 

0.237 
l.80l 
1.131 
1. 810 
0.226 
0.964 
0.571 

5 
10 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.046 
0.663 
0.429 
0.188 
0.002 

-1.138 
-0.520 
-0.523 
-0.707 
-0.622 
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y 

-0.851 
0.019 
0.280 

-0.233 
-0.040 
0.198 
0.184 

-0.233 
-0.204 
-0.036 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6605464. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 10/27/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:32 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.218 
-0.262 
0.341 
1.769 
1. 764 
2.164 
0.293 
1.434 
0.621 

5 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.456 
0.137 
0.506 
0.062 

-0.009 
-0.341 
-0.368 
-0.590 
-0.767 
-1.263 
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y 

-0.629 
-0.302 
-0.122 
0.016 
0.520 
0.106 

-0.514 
-0.012 
-0.443 
-1.244 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6605464. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 10/27/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:32 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.142 
0.045 
0.149 
2.209 
1.553 
2.346 
0.256 
1.599 
0.715 

3 
8 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.386 
2: 0.764 
3: 0.778 
4: 0.704 
5: 0. 521 
6: 0.341 
7: -0.234 
8: 0.289 
9: 0. 072 

10: -1.431 

• 
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y 

-0.874 
-0.495 
-0.111 
0.426 
0.674 
0.247 
0.679 

-0.165 
-0.267 

0.332 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: 86605464. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 10/27/2006 
FILE TIME: 06:32 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.011 
-0.059 
0.060 
1.347 
1.651 
2.127 
0.279 
1.079 
0.710 

2 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.565 
2: -0.212 
3: -0.259 
4: 0.643 
5: 0.776 
6: -0.309 
7: -0.571 
8: 0.156 
9: -0.138 

10: 0.585 
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y 

-0.972 
-0.969 
-0.648 
-0.209 
0.679 
0.580 
0.025 
0.179 
0.270 
0.473 

2 3 4 5 6 
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